
DCAA Indoor and Open Championships 2024
Derwent Bowmen on behalf of DCAA (40485)
Darley Bridge, Matlock, From 24-02-2024 to 25-02-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3051184 SANDRINE Fabris 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS W C B W

B 2077981 ALISON Page 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50W C R 50W

C 1048409 RACHEL Smith 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN W C R W

D 2041965 ANTHONY Perry 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN M C R M

2 A
B 2130710 WENDY Hewkin 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C 3059536 KEELAN Middleton 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V C M

D 3003318 MICK Froggatt 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50M V R 50M

3 A 2100332 PAUL Dingley 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN M V B M

B 2070621 DARRON Rose 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

C 3066775 JACOB Bush 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M C B M

D 2114251 DAVID Inglis 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M V R 50M

4 A 3044763 OLIVER Gray 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C B M

B 1062214 SARAH Langdon 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

C 2058726 PHIL Challen 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C R M

D 2108837 JOHN Powdrill 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50M C B 50M

5 A 3041808 BAPTISTE Fabris 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS U18M C C U18M

B 3056950 ANDY Brooke 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN M C R M

C
D 3006851 KRIS Sutherns 1520 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS M C B M

6 A 3053267 VINCENT Fabris 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS M C R M

B 3056948 JENNY Brooke 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50W C R 50W

C
D 3006850 JESS Loveless 1520 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS W C R W

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3062847 DEBORAH Illman-Roberts 2479 CLWYD ARCHERS W V C W

B 3016302 GARRY Melia 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

C
D 3039294 IAN Wilson 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

2 A 2034424 LES Day 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 50M V C 50M

B 2130710A WENDY Hewkin 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C 3047419 BEN Bexton 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C C M

D 3003318A MICK Froggatt 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50M V R 50M

3 A 2100332A PAUL Dingley 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN M V B M

B 2070621A DARRON Rose 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

C 3066775A JACOB Bush 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M C B M

D 2074114 BRIDGET Evans 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR W V R W

4 A 3044763A OLIVER Gray 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C B M

B 3018707 ROWAN Insley 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS U15M C R U15M

C 2058726A PHIL Challen 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C R M

D 2108837A JOHN Powdrill 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50M C B 50M

5 A 2055636 CURTIS Tatner 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M C R M

B 2119012 CHRIS Butler 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M V R M

C 3067491 PHIL Lawrence 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V B M

D 3068835 HELEN Baillie 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50W V B 50W

6 A 3068833 KEVIN Harvey 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M V R 50M

B 3056750 ADAM Couzens 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V R M

C 3041600 CASPAR Parvin-Chambers 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U14M V R U14M

D 1003548 M.S. Christison 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB M V L M

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3062847A DEBORAH Illman-Roberts 2479 CLWYD ARCHERS W V C W

B 3016302A GARRY Melia 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

C
D 3039294A IAN Wilson 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

2 A 2034424A LES Day 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 50M V C 50M

B 1052845 VERONIQUE Oakes 751 LEEK ARCHERY CLUB 50W V C 50W

C 3059536A KEELAN Middleton 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V C M

D 2108837B JOHN Powdrill 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50M O B 50M
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Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 3008748 CLARE Chambers 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W V R W

B 2114251A DAVID Inglis 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M V R 50M

C 2053333 IMOGEN Bannister 4 AGB DIRECT W C B W

D 2074114A BRIDGET Evans 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR W V R W

4 A 3000981 GEORGIE Taylor 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C L W

B 1062214A SARAH Langdon 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

C
D 2086270 KELVIN Wilson 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M C R 50M

5 A 2055636A CURTIS Tatner 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M C R M

B 2119012A CHRIS Butler 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M V R M

C 3067491A PHIL Lawrence 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V B M

D 3068835A HELEN Baillie 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50W V B 50W

6 A 3068833A KEVIN Harvey 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M V R 50M

B 3056750A ADAM Couzens 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V R M

C 3041600 CASPAR Parvin-Chambers 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U14M V R U14M

D 1003548A M.S. Christison 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB M V L M

Session 4
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3063486 MICHAEL Spinks 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS M V C M

B 1000706 AMBER Short 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C C W

C 2029435 LIAM Wright 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V C M

D

2 A 3058258 MATT Cannell 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C C M

B 2122839 CHRIS Noble 1418 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS M V C M

C 1035582 ROBERT Prince 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB M V C M

D

3 A 3047674 ELLIE Spinks 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS W V B W

B 2133465 SARAH Allaway 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

C 3043944 WILL Muraszko 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

D 2100464 STEVE Huff 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

4 A 2114251B DAVID Inglis 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M O B 50M

B 3059550 MARK Steadman 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M

C 3066775B JACOB Bush 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M O R M

D 3010879 IAN Macrae 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M

5 A 2122638 NICOLE Latos 4 AGB DIRECT U18W V R U18W

B 3052669 MATT Housley 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V B M

C 3051503 DARRAN Moore 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

D 3058276 LYNNE Cannell 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C B W

6 A 2122637 MATTHEW Latos 4 AGB DIRECT M V B M

B 3051504 TRACY Moore 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS 50W C R 50W

C 3014129 STEVE Mitchell 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M V B M

D 3051505 TAYLOR Moore 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS U18M C C U18M

Session 5
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1043647 WA Potter 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB 50M C L 50M

B 2121693 JEFF Berridge 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB 50M C R 50M

C 966835 LISA Cooper 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN W C R W

D 3033858 LUCY Moore 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C R W

2 A 3058258A MATT Cannell 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C C M

B 2122839A CHRIS Noble 1418 SOUTH LEEDS ARCHERS M V C M

C 1035582A ROBERT Prince 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB M V C M

D 3033865 WILLIAM Bailey 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C R U14M

3 A 3019834 ZAC Ibrahim 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U16M C R U16M

B 2133465A SARAH Allaway 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

C 3043944A WILL Muraszko 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

D 1047034 LAURA Kendrick 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

4 A 3010192 JIM Orford 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 50M V R 50M

B 2058294 ANDREW Harrison 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M C L 50M

C 3066775C JACOB Bush 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M O R M

D 3059550A MARK Steadman 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M
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Session 5 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 3045225 HAMISH Turner 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN U18M V B U18M

B 3058276A LYNNE Cannell 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C B W

C 2046792 KAY Charlton 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

D 3047700 ARCHIE Gregoriades 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C B U14M

6 A 3050539 SHARON Jennings 1014 KIRBY MUXLOE ARCHERY CLUB 50W V R 50W

B 2019047 JONATHAN Oldroyd 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS M C R M

C 3014129A STEVE Mitchell 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M V B M

D 3041720 MATT Challinor 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND M V B M

Session 6
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3063486A MICHAEL Spinks 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS M V C M

B 1000706A AMBER Short 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C C W

C 2029435A LIAM Wright 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V C M

D

2 A 3066598 MARIANNE Quick 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C A W

B 3031650 AIMEE Gascoyne 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS W C C W

C 2123708 PAUL Briggs 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

D 3033865 WILLIAM Bailey 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C R U14M

3 A 3019834 ZAC Ibrahim 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U16M C R U16M

B 2100464A STEVE Huff 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

C 3047674A ELLIE Spinks 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS W V B W

D 1047034A LAURA Kendrick 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

4 A 3010192A JIM Orford 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 50M V R 50M

B 2058294A ANDREW Harrison 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M C L 50M

C 2114251C DAVID Inglis 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M O B 50M

D 3010879A IAN Macrae 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M

5 A 3045225 HAMISH Turner 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN U18M V B U18M

B 3052669A MATT Housley 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V B M

C 2046792A KAY Charlton 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

D 3047700 ARCHIE Gregoriades 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C B U14M

6 A 2094646 LYNDA Findlay 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50W V B 50W

B 3038040 TAMMY Findlay 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C
D 3041720A MATT Challinor 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND M V B M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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